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1. Name of Listed Entity: M/s. Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 539384 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending -  
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 
 

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: - 
 

Sr. No. Particulars Yes* No* 
1. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? N/A.  
2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? N/A.  
3. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? N/A.  
4. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? N/A.  
5. Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? N/A.  

 
* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, no of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be 

displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities. 
 

 5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: - 
 
 
 

For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 
Sd/- 

Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal 
Managing Director 
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Shareholding Pattern as on 31st  March 2019 
 
Table: I Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities 

 
 
 
 

For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 
Sd/- 

Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal 
Managing Director 
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No. of Voting Rights 
 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
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Shares 
Held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
Total 

Shares 
Held 
(b) 

Class e.g. 
X 

Class e.g.  
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Total Total as a 
% of Total 
(A+B+C) 

(A) Promoter and Promoter Group 21 1353892 - - 1353892 42.8664 1353892 - 1353892 42.8664 - - - - - - 1353892 
(B) Public 5289 1804508 - - 1804508 57.1336 1804508 - 1804508 57.1336 - - - - - - 446908 
(C) Non Promoter – Non Public - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

(C1) Shares Underlying DRs - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
TOTAL 5310 3158400 - - 3158400 100.00 3158400 - 3158400 100.00 - - - - - - 1800800 
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For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 
Sd/- 

Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal 
Managing Director 

 
Table: II & III Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities 
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e.g.  
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Total Total as 
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A Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Group 
1 INDIAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
a Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
b Central Government / State Government(s) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
c Bodies Corporate - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
d Financial Institutions/Banks - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
e 
i 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Any Other (Specify) 
Director and Relatives 
 
KRISHNA SHAREBROKING SERVICES P.LTD 
ASHOKKUMAR B. AGRAWAL HUF 
SANTOSH VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL 
ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL 
RAKHI JITENDRA AGRAWAL 
ANKIT KIRANKUMAR AGRAWAL 
PANKAJ VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL 
RAKHI TARUN GARG 
KAMLADEVI BABULAL AGRAWAL 
URMILA KIRANKUMAR AGRAWAL 
VINODKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL 
RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL 
KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL 
VINODKUMAR B. AGRAWAL HUF 
KIRANKUMAR B. AGRAWAL HUF 
RADIUS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED 
JITENDRA ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL 
JITENDRA ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL HUF 
NIDHI ANKIT AGRAWAL 
RAHUL VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL 
MEGHA PANKAJ AGRAWAL 

 
 
 

AAACK6287G 
AABHA4454R 
AARPA4893N 
AAZPA8296P 
AMNPA7520J 
AKGPA8725Q 
AIBPA0124E 
ADSPA6606P 

ACWPA2146H 
ABNPA2730P 
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ARCPJ0934B 
AXCPA7281N 
ABNPH2075C 

 
 
 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 

70500 
74000 
22100 

202000 
10000 

194800 
89300 

101000 
17100 
80000 
80100 
41100 
31200 
13000 
34200 

289226 
500 
766 

1000 
1000 
1000 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 

70500 
74000 
22100 

202000 
10000 

194800 
89300 

101000 
17100 
80000 
80100 
41100 
31200 
13000 
34200 

289226 
500 
766 

1000 
1000 
1000 

 
 
 

2.2321 
2.3430 
0.6997 
6.3956 
0.3166 
6.1677 
2.8274 
3.1978 
0.5414 
2.5329 
2.5361 
1.3013 
0.9878 
0.4116 
1.0828 
9.1574 
0.0158 
0.0243 
0.0317 
0.0317 
0.0317 

 
 
 

70500 
74000 
22100 

202000 
10000 

194800 
89300 

101000 
17100 
80000 
80100 
41100 
31200 
13000 
34200 

289226 
500 
766 

1000 
1000 
1000 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 

70500 
74000 
22100 

202000 
10000 

194800 
89300 

101000 
17100 
80000 
80100 
41100 
31200 
13000 
34200 

289226 
500 
766 

1000 
1000 
1000 

 
 
 

2.2321 
2.3430 
0.6997 
6.3956 
0.3166 
6.1677 
2.8274 
3.1978 
0.5414 
2.5329 
2.5361 
1.3013 
0.9878 
0.4116 
1.0828 
9.1574 
0.0158 
0.0243 
0.0317 
0.0317 
0.0317 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 

 
70500 
74000 
22100 

202000 
10000 

194800 
89300 

101000 
17100 
80000 
80100 
41100 
31200 
13000 
34200 

289226 
500 
766 

1000 
1000 
1000 

e 
i 

Any Other (Specify) 
Director and Relatives 

 21 1353892 - - 1353892 42.8664 1353892 - 1353892 42.8664 - - - - - - 1353892 

Sub Total (A) (1)  21 1353892 - - 1353892 42.8664 1353892 - 1353892 42.8664 - - - - - - 1353892 
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For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 
Sd/- 

Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal 
Managing Director 
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2 FOREIGN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
a Individuals (N.R.I / Foreign Individuals) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
B Bodies Corporate - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
c Institutions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
d Qualified Foreign Investor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
e Any Other (Specify) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND 
PROMOTER GROUP (A)= (A) (1)+(A) (2) 

- 
 21 1353892 - - 1353892 42.8664 1353892 - 1353892 42.8664 - - - - - - 1353892 
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For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 

Sd/- 
Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal 

Managing Director 
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B Public Shareholding 
1 INSTITUTIONS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
a Mutual Funds / UTI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
b Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
c Alternate Investment Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
d Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
e Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

f Financial Institutions / Banks - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
g Insurance Companies - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
h Provident Funds / Pension Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
I Any Other (Specify) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
2 Central  Govt. / State Govt. / POI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
a Government - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
3 Non-Institutions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
a Individual - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
i Individual shareholder holding nominal 

share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs. 
- 5227 1344680 - - 1344680 42.5747 1344680 - 1344680 42.5747 - - - - - - 341680 

ii Individual shareholder holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs.2 lakhs. 
 

 HARSHESH HIMATLAL SHAH 
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- 
 
 
- 

65839 
 
 

45839 
b NBFCs Registered with RBI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
c Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 

Sd/- 
Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal 

Managing Director 
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d Overseas Depository (Holding DRs) 
(Balancing Figure) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

e Any Other (Specify) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
i Body Corporate - 20 288943 - - 288943 9.1484 288943 - 288943 9.1484 - - - - - - 21943 
Ii Other Bodies Corporate 

TIRUPATI FINLEASE LIMITED 
 

AAACT5692G 
 
- 

 
250000 

 
- 

 
- 

 
250000 

 
7.9155 

 
250000 

 
- 

 
250000 

 
7.9155 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

ii a NRI With Repat - 26 59700 - - 59700 1.8902 59700 - 59700 1.8902 - - - - - - - 
ii b NRI Without Repat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
iii Trust - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
iv Co-operative Societies - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
v Hindu Undivided Family - 13 17346 - - 17346 0.5492 17346 - 17346 0.5492 - - - - - - 17346 
vi OCB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
vii Any Other (Specify) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
viii Foreign Companies - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

SUB-TOTAL (B) (3)  5289 1804508 - - 1804508 57.1337 1804508 - 1804508 57.1337 - - - - - - 446908 
TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 

 5289 1804508 - - 1804508 57.1337 1804508 - 1804508 57.1337 - - - - - - 446908 

TOTAL (A) + (B):  5310 3158400 - - 3158400 100.00 3158400 - 3158400 100.00 - - - - - - 1800800 
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For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 

Sd/- 
Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal 

Managing Director 
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C Non-Promoter Non-Public - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
1 Custodian/DR Holder - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
2 Employee Benefit Trust - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

TOTAL NON PROMOTER AND NON PROMOTER 
SHAREHOLDING  (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) - 5310 3158400 - - 3158400 100.00 3158400 - 3158400 100.00 - - - - - - 1800800 


