

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: M/s. Krishna Capital & Securities Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 539384
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

Sr. No.	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	N/A.	N
2.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	N/A.	N
3.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	N/A.	N
4.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	N/A.	N
5.	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	N/A.	Ø

\* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, no of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: -



## Shareholding Pattern as on 31st March 2019

## Table: I Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Cate gory	Category of Shareholders	Number of Shareholde	No. of Fully	No. of Partly	No. of Shares	Total No. of	Shareholdin g as a % of	Numbe	er of Voting Rig Secu	nts held in eacl rities	ı class of	No. of Shares	Shareholding No. of Locked in as a % Shares		No. of Shares Pledged or		No. of Shares Held	
Cod		rs	Paid-up	Paid-	Underlyin	Shares	Total No. of					Underlying	Assuming Full		Otherwise		in D	
e			Equity Shares	up Equity	g Depositor	(VII)= (IV)+(V)	Shares (Calculated		(	X)		Outstanding Convertible	Conversion of Convertible (XII)			Encumbered (XIII)		Demateralis ed Form
			Held	Shares Held	y Receipts	+(VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of			ing Rights		Securities (Including Warrants)	Securities (as a % of Diluted Share Capital)	No. (a)	As a % of Total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of Total Shares	
							(A+B+C2)	Class e.g. X	Class e.g. Y	Total	Total as a % of Total (A+B+C)	warrandsj	Share capitaly		Held (b)		Held (b)	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)					(X)	(XI)					(XIV)
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group	21	1353892	•	-	1353892	42.8664	1353892	-	1353892	42.8664	-	-		-	-	-	1353892
(B)	Public	5289	1804508	-	-	1804508	57.1336	1804508	-	1804508	57.1336	-	-	•	-	-	-	446908
(C)	Non Promoter – Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C1)	Shares Underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL		5310	3158400	-	-	3158400	100.00	3158400	-	3158400	100.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	1800800



## Table: II & III Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Cate gory Cod e	Category & Name of the Share Holders	PAN	Numbe r of Shareh olders	No. of Fully Paid-up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid- up Equity Shares Held	No. of Shares Underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VII=IV +V+VI)	Total No. of Shares	Sharehol ding as a % of Total No. of Shares (Calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2 )	Number of Class e.g. X	Sec	ghts held in e curities (X) oting Rights Total	g Rights		Shareholdin g as a % Assuming Full Conversion of Convertible Securities (as a % of Diluted Share Capital)	No. of Lo Sha (XI No (a)	res	Pledg Othe Encun	Shares ged or rwise hbered IV) As a % of Total Share held (b)	No. of Equity Shares Held in Demater alised Form
m	m	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)					(XI)	(XII)					(XV)
A	Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Grou																		
1	INDIAN	Î -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
а	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b	Central Government / State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
С	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d	Financial Institutions/Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
e i	Any Other (Specify) Director and Relatives																		
1	KRISHNA SHAREBROKING SERVICES P.LTD	AAACK6287G	-	70500	-	-	70500	2.2321	70500	-	70500	2.2321	-	-	-	-	-	-	70500
2 3	ASHOKKUMAR B. AGRAWAL HUF	AABHA4454R	-	74000	-	-	74000	2.3430 0.6997	74000 22100	-	74000 22100	2.3430 0.6997	-	-	-	-	-	-	74000
3 4	SANTOSH VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	AARPA4893N AAZPA8296P		22100 202000	-	-	22100 202000	6.3956	202000	-	202000	6.3956	-	-		-	-	-	22100 202000
5	RAKHI JITENDRA AGRAWAL	AMNPA7520J	_	10000	_	_	10000	0.3166	10000	-	10000	0.3166	-	_	-		_	-	10000
6	ANKIT KIRANKUMAR AGRAWAL	AKGPA87250	-	194800	-	-	194800	6.1677	194800	-	194800	6.1677	-	-	-	-	-	-	194800
7	PANKAJ VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL	AIBPA0124E	-	89300	-	-	89300	2.8274	89300	-	89300	2.8274	-	-	-	-	-	-	89300
8	RAKHI TARUN GARG	ADSPA6606P	-	101000	-	-	101000	3.1978	101000	-	101000	3.1978	-	-	-	-	-	-	101000
9	KAMLADEVI BABULAL AGRAWAL	ACWPA2146H	-	17100	-	-	17100	0.5414	17100	-	17100	0.5414	-	-	-	-	-	-	17100
10	URMILA KIRANKUMAR AGRAWAL	ABNPA2730P	-	80000	-	-	80000	2.5329	80000	-	80000	2.5329	-	-	-	-	-	-	80000
11	VINODKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	ABKPK5532G	-	80100	-	-	80100	2.5361	80100	-	80100	2.5361	-	-	-	-	-	-	80100
12 13	RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	ABJPA0971E	-	41100 31200	-	-	41100 31200	1.3013 0.9878	41100 31200	-	41100 31200	1.3013 0.9878	-	-	-	-	-	-	41100 31200
13	VINODKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	AAZPA8295Q AABHV8237K	-	13000	-	-	13000	0.9878	13000	-	13000	0.9878	-	-	-	-	-	-	13000
14	KIRANKUMAR B. AGRAWAL HUF	AABHA4453J		34200		-	34200	1.0828	34200		34200	1.0828	-	-	-				34200
16	RADIUS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACK6289J	-	289226	-	-	289226	9.1574	289226	-	289226	9.1574	-	-	-	-	-	-	289226
17	JITENDRA ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL	ADTPA1701A	-	500	-	-	500	0.0158	500	-	500	0.0158	-	-	-	-	-	-	500
18	JITENDRA ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL HUF	AAGHJ0687L	-	766	-	-	766	0.0243	766	-	766	0.0243	-	-	-	-	-	-	766
19	NIDHI ANKIT AGRAWAL	ARCPJ0934B	-	1000	-	-	1000	0.0317	1000	-	1000	0.0317	-	-	-	-	-	-	1000
20 21	RAHUL VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL MEGHA PANKAJ AGRAWAL	AXCPA7281N ABNPH2075C	-	1000 1000	-	-	1000 1000	0.0317 0.0317	1000 1000	-	1000 1000	0.0317 0.0317	-	-	-	-	-	-	1000 1000
21 e	Any Other (Specify)	ABNPHZU/5C	-		-	-				-			-	-	-	-	-	-	
i	Director and Relatives		21	1353892	-	-	1353892	42.8664	1353892	-	1353892	42.8664	-	-	-	-	-	-	1353892
	Sub Total (A) (1)		21	1353892	-	-	1353892	42.8664	1353892	-	1353892	42.8664	-	-	-	-	-	-	1353892

For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited

Sd/-Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal Managing Director



Cate gory Cod e	Category & Name of the Share Holders	PAN	Numbe r of Shareh olders	No. of Fully Paid-up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid- up Equity Shares Held	No. of Shares Underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VII=IV +V+VI)	Total No. of Shares	Sharehol ding as a % of Total No. of Shares (Calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2 )	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Securities (X) No. of Voting Rights Class e.g. X Class e.g. Y Class a % of (A+B+C)			No. of Shares     Shareholdin g as a %       Underlyin g     Full       Outstandi     Conversion       ng     of       Convertibl     Convertible       e     Securities       Securities     (as a % of (Including       Uluted     Share       Capital)     Capital)		No. of Lo Sha (XI No (a)	res	No. of S Pledg Other Encum (XI No (a)	ed or wise bered	No. of Equity Shares Held in Demater alised Form	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)					(XI)	(XII)					(XV)
2	FOREIGN	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
а	Individuals (N.R.I / Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
В	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
С	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
е	Any Other (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SUB-T	OTAL (A) (2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	L SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND OTER GROUP (A)= (A) (1)+(A) (2)	-	21	1353892	-	-	1353892	42.8664	1353892	-	1353892	42.8664	-	-	-	-	-	-	1353892



Cate gory Cod e	Category & Name of the Share Holders	PAN	Numbe r of Shareh olders	No. of Fully Paid-up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid- up Equity Shares Held	No. of Shares Underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VII=IV +V+VI)	Total No. of Shares	Sharehol ding as a % of Total No. of Shares (Calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2 )	(X)       No. of Voting Rights       Class e.g.     Class     Total       X     e.g.     a % of				No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng Convertibl e Securities (Including Warrants)	Shareholdin g as a % Assuming Full Conversion of Convertible Securities (as a % of Diluted Share Capital)	No. of Lc Sha (XI No (a)	res	Pledg Othe Encur	Shares ged or rwise ibered IV) As a % of Total Share held (b)	No. of Equity Shares Held in Demater alised Form
(1)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)					(XI)	(XII)					(XV)
B	Public Shareholding			1				1	1	r	1	1	1	1		1			
1	INSTITUTIONS Mutual Funds / UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a b	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
C	Alternate Investment Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		-	-			-		-	-	-	-		-	-		-		-
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
f	Financial Institutions / Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
g	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
h	Provident Funds / Pension Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Ι	Any Other (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SUB-T	DTAL (B) (1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Central Govt. / State Govt. / POI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
а	Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SUB-T	OTAL (B) (2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	Non-Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
а	Individual	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i	Individual shareholder holding nominal share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs.	-	5227	1344680	-	-	1344680	42.5747	1344680	-	1344680	42.5747	-	-	-	-	-	-	341680
ii	Individual shareholder holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.2 lakhs.	-	3	93839	-	-	93839	2.9711	93839	-	93839	2.9711	-	-	-	-	-	-	65839
1	HARSHESH HIMATLAL SHAH	AFDPS6693B		45839	-	-	45839	1.4513	45839	-	45839	1.4513	-	-	-	-	-	-	45839
b	NBFCs Registered with RBI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
с	Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-



Cate gory Cod e	Category & Name of the Share Holders	PAN	Numbe r of Shareh olders	No. of Fully Paid-up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid- up Equity Shares Held	No. of Shares Underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VII=IV +V+VI)	Total No. of Shares	Sharehol ding as a % of Total No. of Shares (Calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2 )	Number of Class e.g. X	Sec	ghts held in e urities (X) oting Rights Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng Convertibl e Securities (Including Warrants)	Shareholdin g as a % Assuming Full Conversion of Convertible Securities (as a % of Diluted Share Capital)	No. of Lo Sha (XI No (a)	res	Othe	ed or wise ibered	No. of Equity Shares Held in Demater alised Form
(1)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)					(XI)	(XII)					(XV)
d	Overseas Depository (Holding DRs) (Balancing Figure)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
е	Any Other (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i	Body Corporate	-	20	288943	-	-	288943	9.1484	288943	-	288943	9.1484	-	-	-	-	-	-	21943
Ii	Other Bodies Corporate TIRUPATI FINLEASE LIMITED	AAACT5692G	-	250000	-	-	250000	7.9155	250000	-	250000	7.9155	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii a	NRI With Repat	-	26	59700	-	-	59700	1.8902	59700	-	59700	1.8902	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii b	NRI Without Repat	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
iii	Trust	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
iv	Co-operative Societies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
v	Hindu Undivided Family	-	13	17346	-	-	17346	0.5492	17346	-	17346	0.5492	-	-	-	-	-	-	17346
vi	OCB	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
vii	Any Other (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
viii	Foreign Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	OTAL (B) (3)		5289	1804508	-	-	1804508	57.1337	1804508	-	1804508	57.1337	•	-	-	-	-	-	446908
	L PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B)= +(B)(2)+(B)(3)		5289	1804508	-	-	1804508	57.1337	1804508	-	1804508	57.1337	-	-	-	-	-	-	446908
TOTAL	L (A) + (B):		5310	3158400	-	-	3158400	100.00	3158400	-	3158400	100.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	1800800

For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited Sd/-

Ashokkumar Babulal Agrawal Managing Director



## Table: IV Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Cate gory Cod e	Category & Name of the Share Holders	PAN	Numbe r of Shareh olders	No. of Fully Paid-up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid- up Equity Shares Held	No. of Shares Underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VII=IV +V+VI)	Total No. of Shares	Sharehol ding as a % of Total No. of Shares (Calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2 )	Number of Class e.g. X	Sec	ghts held in exurities (X) oting Rights Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng Convertibl e Securities (Including Warrants)	Shareholdin g as a % Assuming Full Conversion of Convertible Securities (as a % of Diluted Share Capital)	No. of Lo Shar (XII No (a)	res	Pledg Othe	Shares ged or rwise ubered IV) As a % of Total Share held (b)	No. of Equity Shares Held in Demater alised Form
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)					(XI)	(XII)					(XV)
С	Non-Promoter Non-Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1	Custodian/DR Holder	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Employee Benefit Trust	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	L NON PROMOTER AND NON PROMOTER EHOLDING (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
GRAN	D TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	-	5310	3158400	-	-	3158400	100.00	3158400	-	3158400	100.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	1800800